Features and Benefits
System with a pitch of 22.5 mm
Wire diameter from 0.4 - 0.8 mm
Big variety of backmount frames available
Wide range of accessories
The QSA module consists of 20 Insulation
Displacement Contacts (IDC) with either a protection
facility and / or test facility. All contacts of the

QSA Cross Connect System
Family Spec Sheet EMEA_BEN Page 2 | Revision Date 2026-03-08
Ordering Information
Part Number Units per delivery
DE620041645 10/1
DE620041652 10/1
DE620045638 10/1
DE620045646 10/1
DE620045729 10/1
DE620045679 100/1
DE620045695 100/1
DE620045745 100/1
Corning Optical Communications GmbH & Co. KG • Leipziger Strasse 121 • 10117 Berlin, Germany
00 800 2676 4641 • FAX: • www.corning.com/opcomm/emea
A complete listing of the trademarks of Corning Optical Communications is available at www.corning.com/opcomm/emea/trademarks. Corning Optical
Communications is ISO 9001 and ISO 14001 certified. © 2026 Corning Optical Communications. All rights reserved.